Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed 2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions

3 Rambouillet Breed 3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions

5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions

6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1001a Meghan Proctor NIO Niobrara 677
ST 1001b Angelina Bannan NIO Niobrara 617
ST 1001c Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 693

1987 859 651 477
2 ST 1002a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 641
ST 1002b Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 609
ST 1002c Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 596
ST 1002d Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 535

1846 839 636 371
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed 2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions

3 Rambouillet Breed 3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions

5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions

6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3001a Halee Greene CBL Campbell 618
JT 3001b Jarell Ketterling CBL Campbell 614
JT 3001c Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 567
JT 3001d Maria Geis CBL Campbell 575

1807 828 630 349
2 JT 3002a Cameron Magee NAT Natrona 531
JT 3002b Paige Romsa NAT Natrona 584
JT 3002c Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 546
JT 3002d Caitlyn Daniels NAT Natrona 598

1728 818 534 376
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed 2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions

3 Rambouillet Breed 3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions

5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions

6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001c Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 693 292 216 185
2 1001a Meghan Proctor NIO Niobrara 677 295 237 145
3 1002a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 641 281 216 144
4 1001b Angelina Bannan NIO Niobrara 617 272 198 147
5 1002b Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 609 268 216 125
6 1002c Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 596 290 204 102
7 4001a lan Seigismund UNT Uinta 561 244 195 122
8 1002d Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 535 240 180 115
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1

2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions 2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions 3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2

5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001a Meghan Proctor NIO Niobrara 295 237 677 0
2 1001c Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 292 216 693 0
3 1002c Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 290 204 596 0
4 1002a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 281 216 641 0
5 1001b Angelina Bannan NIO Niobrara 272 198 617 0
6 1002b Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 268 216 609 0
7 4001a lan Seigismund UNT Uinta 244 195 561 0
8 1002d Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 240 180 535 0
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions

12 Corriedale Questions

2 Targhee Breed
3 Rambouillet Breed

5 Columbia Breed
6 Corriedale Breed

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1
2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2
5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions

12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name
1 1001a Meghan Proctor
2 1001c Amber Si Jensen
3 1002a Trey Campbell
4 1002b Hunter Romsa
5 1002c Sheridan Stewart
6 1001b Angelina Bannan
7 4001a lan Seigismund
8 1002d Aletta Ziehl
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Team Score Tie Breakers

NIO Niobrara 237 295 677 0
NIO Niobrara 216 292 693 0
NAT Natrona 216 281 641 0
NAT Natrona 216 268 609 0
NAT Natrona 204 290 596 0
NIO Niobrara 198 272 617 0
UNT Uinta 195 244 561 0
NAT Natrona 180 240 535 0



Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions
3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001c Amber Si Jensen NIO Niobrara 185 292 216 0
2 1001b Angelina Bannan NIO Niobrara 147 272 198 0
3 1001a Meghan Proctor NIO Niobrara 145 295 237 0
4 1002a Trey Campbell NAT Natrona 144 281 216 0
5 1002b Hunter Romsa NAT Natrona 125 268 216 0
6 4001a lan Seigismund UNT Uinta 122 244 195 0
7 1002d Aletta Ziehl NAT Natrona 115 240 180 0
8 1002c Sheridan Stewart NAT Natrona 102 290 204 0
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1
2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2
5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed

Scoring Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1
2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2
5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions

12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions

Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001a Halee Greene CBL Campbell 618 280 216 122
2 3001b Jarell Ketterling CBL Campbell 614 292 210 112
3 3002d Caitlyn Daniels NAT Natrona 598 287 180 131
4 3002b Paige Romsa NAT Natrona 584 275 174 135
5 5001c Rachel Snyder CBL Campbell 578 255 186 137
6 3002c Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 546 256 180 110
7 3002a Cameron Magee NAT Natrona 531 244 180 107
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1
2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2
5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed

Rank Contestant
3001b
3002d
3001a
3002b
3002c
5001c
3002a

~NOoO O~ WNE

Tie 1 Class(es):

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions

Name

Jarell Ketterling
Caitlyn Daniels
Halee Greene
Paige Romsa
Jessica Jacob
Rachel Snyder
Cameron Magee

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1
2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2

5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Team Score
CBL Campbell 292
NAT Natrona 287
CBL Campbell 280
NAT Natrona 275
NAT Natrona 256
CBL Campbell 255
NAT Natrona 244
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Tie 3 Class(es):

Tie Breakers

210 614
180 598
216 618
174 584
180 546
186 578
180 531
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1

8 Targhee Questions 2 Targhee Breed 2 Targhee Breed

9 Rambouillet Questions 3 Rambouillet Breed 3 Rambouillet Breed

10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2

11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed

12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001a Halee Greene CBL Campbell 216 280 618 0
2 3001b Jarell Ketterling CBL Campbell 210 292 614 0
3 5001c Rachel Snyder CBL Campbell 186 255 578 0
4 3002d Caitlyn Daniels NAT Natrona 180 287 598 0
5 3002c Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 180 256 546 0
6 3002a Cameron Magee NAT Natrona 180 244 531 0
7 3002b Paige Romsa NAT Natrona 174 275 584 0
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Grading Line Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions
3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 5001c Rachel Snyder CBL Campbell 137 255 186 0
2 3002b Paige Romsa NAT Natrona 135 275 174 0
3 3002d Caitlyn Daniels NAT Natrona 131 287 180 0
4 3001a Halee Greene CBL Campbell 122 280 216 0
5 3001b Jarell Ketterling CBL Campbell 112 292 210 0
6 3002c Jessica Jacob NAT Natrona 110 256 180 0
7 3002a Cameron Magee NAT Natrona 107 244 180 0
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 13 Wool Grading Line
2 Targhee Breed 2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions

3 Rambouillet Breed 3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions

5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions

6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6002b Rylee Hudson CBL Campbell 636 293 211 132
2 6003b Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 585 288 180 117
3 3001d Maria Geis CBL Campbell 575 256 204 115
4 3001c Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 567 253 192 122
5 6003a Sage Romsa NAT Natrona 554 277 174 103
6 6003d Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 553 280 177 96
7 6004c Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 551 290 171 90
8 6004b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 501 276 159 66
9 6001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 465 180 174 111
10 6003c Tristan jacob NAT Natrona 404 204 135 65
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1

2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions 2 Targhee Breed

3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions 3 Rambouillet Breed

4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2

5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed

6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6002b Rylee Hudson CBL Campbell 293 211 636 0
2 6004c Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 290 171 551 0
3 6003b Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 288 180 585 0
4 6003d Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 280 177 553 0
5 6003a Sage Romsa NAT Natrona 277 174 554 0
6 6004b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 276 159 501 0
7 3001d Maria Geis CBL Campbell 256 204 575 0
8 3001c Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 253 192 567 0
9 6003c Tristan jacob NAT Natrona 204 135 404 0
10 6001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 180 174 465 0
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1

8 Targhee Questions 2 Targhee Breed 2 Targhee Breed

9 Rambouillet Questions 3 Rambouillet Breed 3 Rambouillet Breed

10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2

11 Columbia Questions 5 Columbia Breed 5 Columbia Breed

12 Corriedale Questions 6 Corriedale Breed 6 Corriedale Breed

7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
8 Targhee Questions

9 Rambouillet Questions
10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
11 Columbia Questions
12 Corriedale Questions
13 Wool Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6002b Rylee Hudson CBL Campbell 211 293 636 0
2 3001d Maria Geis CBL Campbell 204 256 575 0
3 3001c Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 192 253 567 0
4 6003b Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 180 288 585 0
5 6003d Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 177 280 553 0
6 6003a Sage Romsa NAT Natrona 174 277 554 0
7 6001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 174 180 465 0
8 6004c Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 171 290 551 0
9 6004b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 159 276 501 0
10 6003c Tristan jacob NAT Natrona 135 204 404 0
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Contest WL042215 [2015 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Wool Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood Commercial #1 7 1/2 Blood #1 Questions
2 Targhee Breed 8 Targhee Questions
3 Rambouillet Breed 9 Rambouillet Questions
4 1/2/ Blood Commercial #2 10 1/2 Blood #2 Questions
5 Columbia Breed 11 Columbia Questions
6 Corriedale Breed 12 Corriedale Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6002b Rylee Hudson CBL Campbell 132 293 211 0
2 3001c Blake Ketterling CBL Campbell 122 253 192 0
3 6003b Nolan Hornecker NAT Natrona 117 288 180 0
4 3001d Maria Geis CBL Campbell 115 256 204 0
5 6001a Magnus Trembath CNV Converse 111 180 174 0
6 6003a Sage Romsa NAT Natrona 103 277 174 0
7 6003d Afton Stewart NAT Natrona 96 280 177 0
8 6004c Brayson Burch NAT Natrona 90 290 171 0
9 6004b Colbie Daniels NAT Natrona 66 276 159 0
10 6003c Tristan jacob NAT Natrona 65 204 135 0
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